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Network In Thane By People Living with HIV

Unique Id of VO/NGO MH/2016/0100704

Registration Details

Registered With Charity Commissioner

Type of NGO Registered Societies (Non-Government)
Registration No MH/981/04/THANE

Copy of Registration Certificate Available

Copy of Pan Card Available

Act name Society Registration Act

City of Registration Kalyan

State of Registration MAHARASHTRA

Date of Registration 05-10-2004

Members

Name Designation Pan Aadhaar
SHABANA ALTAF PATEL President Available Available
JUDE JOSEPH Secretary Available Available
EMMANUEL

ASHOK NAGNATH Board Member Available Available
DHOKALE

Sector/ Key Issues

Key Issues HIV/AIDS,Nutrition
Operational Area-States MAHARASHTRA
Operational Area-District MAHARASHTRA->Thane
FCRA details

FCRA Available FCRA Registration no.

Available 083990183

Details of Achievements

Started Jeevan Sathi marriage Beareau for HIV positive people. Published a booklet named as Positive Voice with
support of UNICEF. Providing Nutrition and Education support to 80 Children infected and affected by HIV in Thane

district. Providing Care and Support to 14 Thousand PLHIV with support from NACO.

Source of Funds
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Department Name

Colgate Palmolive
India Ltd

Colgate Palmolive
India Ltd

Colgate Palmolive
India Ltd

Colgate Palmolive
India Ltd

Colgate Palmolive
India Ltd

Contact Details

Source

Overseas

Overseas

Overseas

Overseas

Overseas

Finacial Year

2015-2016

2016-2017

2014-2015

2013-2014

2017-2018

https://ngodarpan.gov.in/index.php/home/statewise ngo/14630/27/767pe...

Amount Sanctioned

6424144

2906826

1732935

1627062

955320

Purpose

Education &amp;
Nutrition support to
HIV affected &amp;
Infected Children

Education

Education

Education

Education and
Nutrition support to
HIV affected and
Infected Children

Address 101 Manali Apartment, Ashish CHS, Opp. Jhondhale park, Rambaug Lane No.4, Kalyan (w). 421301

City Kalyan

State MAHARASHTRA

Telephone  0251-2711144

Mobile No 8422959534

Website Url  http://ntpplus.org (http://ntpplus.org)

E-mail ntpplus(at)gmail[dot]com
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