Network In Thane By People Living with HIV

Unique Id of VO/NGO	MH/2016/0100704

Registration Details

Registered With	Charity Commissioner
Type of NGO	Registered Societies (Non-Government)
Registration No	MH/981/04/THANE
Copy of Registration Certificate	Available
Copy of Pan Card	Available
Act name	Society Registration Act
City of Registration	Kalyan
State of Registration	MAHARASHTRA
Date of Registration	05-10-2004

Members

Name	Designation	Pan	Aadhaar
SHABANA ALTAF PATEL	President	Available	Available
JUDE JOSEPH EMMANUEL	Secretary	Available	Available
ASHOK NAGNATH DHOKALE	Board Member	Available	Available

Sector/ Key Issues

Key Issues	HIV/AIDS,Nutrition
Operational Area-States	MAHARASHTRA
Operational Area-District	MAHARASHTRA->Thane

FCRA details

FCRA Available	FCRA Registration no.
Available	083990183

Details of Achievements

Started Jeevan Sathi marriage Beareau for HIV positive people. Published a booklet named as Positive Voice with support of UNICEF. Providing Nutrition and Education support to 80 Children infected and affected by HIV in Thane district. Providing Care and Support to 14 Thousand PLHIV with support from NACO.

Source of Funds

Department Name	Source	Finacial Year	Amount Sanctioned	Purpose
Colgate Palmolive India Ltd	Overseas	2015-2016	6424144	Education & Description & Education & Description Support to HIV affected & Description & Descriptio
Colgate Palmolive India Ltd	Overseas	2016-2017	2906826	Education
Colgate Palmolive India Ltd	Overseas	2014-2015	1732935	Education
Colgate Palmolive India Ltd	Overseas	2013-2014	1627062	Education
Colgate Palmolive India Ltd	Overseas	2017-2018	955320	Education and Nutrition support to HIV affected and Infected Children

Contact Details

Address	101 Manali Apartment, Ashish CHS, Opp. Jhondhale park, Rambaug Lane No.4, Kalyan (w). 421301
City	Kalyan
State	MAHARASHTRA
Telephone	0251-2711144
Mobile No	8422959534
Website Url	http://ntpplus.org (http://ntpplus.org)
E-mail	ntpplus(at)gmail[dot]com

11 of 16 15-03-2021, 13:35